
 

GREEN = MATCHES 

2023 
Campbell Golf Schedule 

        

 
 

Opponent 

 
 

Location /Start time 

 
 

*Boy / Girls Team 
  

Wednesday, March 15 South Cobb* Fox Creek 4:15 start Boys & Girls 

Mon March 20 
tournament 

Boys Cobb County 
Invitational* 

Marietta City Club 
4:15 start 

Girls – 9 holes each day 

Tues March 21 
 

Boys Cobb County 
Invitational* 

Marietta City Club 
4:15 start 

Girls – 9 holes each day 

Monday, March 27 
 

Wheeler* Fox Creek 4:15 start Boys & Girls 

Tuesday, March 28 Hillgrove* Fox Creek 4:15 start Boys & Girls 

Wednesday, March 29 Kell* Towne Lake - AWAY Boys & Girls – 9 holes 

Thursday, March 30 4:00-5:15 Practice Fox Creek Boys & Girls 

Monday, April 10 Kell* Fox Creek 4:15 start Boys & Girls 
9 Hole 6 vs 6 

Tuesday, April 11 Wheeler* Fox Creek 4:15 
 

Boys & Girls 

Wednesday, April 12 South Cobb* Fox Creek 4:15 Boys & Girls 

Thursday, April 13 Pope* Fox Creek 4:15 Boys & Girls 

Monday, April 17 Girls Area Tournament Bent Water CC Girls 

Tuesday, April 18 Osbourne* (Boys Only) 
Girls Area Tournament 

Fox Creek 4:15 
Bent Water CC 

Boys Only 
Girls Only 

Monday, April 24 Pope* Fox Creek Boys & Girls 

Thursday, April 27 Windy Hill Classic/ 
Osbourne* 

Fox Creek Boys & Girls 

Sunday, April 30 Banquet/ Scramble Fox Creek Boys & Girls 


